

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	1st	on	etc	bed	
N/W - Construction of road & C.D. works with main drainage from Chokia Pura Chhapra road to Brahman Khan.					
Agency - Satyendra Kumar Singh (Reg. 4/180058)					

At + P.O. - Pakri Dekshet, P.S. -

Kalyanpur (East Champaran)

Agreement no. - 49530/2019-20

Date of work order - 18.03.2020

Contract date of completion

17.12.2020

Actual date of completion

7.6.2020

Date of measurement - 7/6/2020

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10) Laying brick Soling layer					75 m ²
	2x10x10.0	0.375			225.00 m ²
	2x13x30.0	0.325			292.50 m²
			Total		517.50 m ²
					75.00 m ²
(11) Ordinary K.M. Stone					1 No.
(12) 20 m. Stone					3 Nos.
(13) R.C.C. boundary Pillars					13 Nos.
(14) Providing & applying two coats of water proof Cement Paint					
	2x23x30.0	0.10			138.00 m ²
(15) Providing & laying of hot applied thermoplastic Compound.					
	2x23x30.0	0.10			138.00 m ²
(16) Providing & fixing of typical M.G.S.V. information board					1 No. 2 Nos. or
(17) Providing & fixing of typical maintenance board					1 No. 2 Nos. or
(18) 600 mm. equilateral triangle					5 Nos.
(19) 600 mm. Circular					0 Nos.
(20) 600x450 mm. Rectangles					2 Nos.
(21) 900 mm. Side Octagon					2 Nos.
3 nos. 4m					
7/6/20					

J.E. Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost.					
(1) Construction of reference & working bench mark					
Qty. wide T.M.B. P. 2					
0.69 k.m. @ Rs. 10774.70/k.m.					Rs. 7435=
(2) Construction of reference pillars					
Qty. wide T.M.B. P. 2					
0.69 k.m. @ Rs. 9680.67/k.m.					Rs. 6680=
(3) Clearing & grubbing road land					
Qty. wide T.M.B. P. 2					
0.21 Hec. @ Rs. 49174.86/Hec.					Rs. 10,327=
(4) Construction of embankment - lead upto 100 M.					
Qty. wide T.M.B. P. 2					
332.70 m ³ @ Rs. 179.10/m ³					Rs. 59,587=
(5) Construction of sub grade & earthen shoulders.					
Qty. wide T.M.B. P. 2					
363.46 m ³ @ Rs. 180.81/m ³					Rs. 65,717=
(6) Construction of embankment - lead upto 100 M.					
Qty. wide T.M.B. P. 2					
779.95 m ³ @ Rs. 141.11/m ³					Rs. 1,10,059=
(7) Excavation for road way in soil.					
Qty. wide T.M.B. P. 2					
Continuation					
Total					Rs. 2,59,805=

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

6

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
51.75 m ³ @ Rs. 76.18/m ³					Rs. 3942.25
(8/9) Construction of granular Sub base --- Gr. I material					
Qty. Wide T.M.B. P. 3					
68.25 m ³ @ Rs. 2570.96/m ³					Rs. 1,75,468.50
(9/10) Providing, laying, spreading & compacting stone aggregate					
Qty. Wide T.M.B. P. 3					
195.97 m ³ @ Rs. 3221.59/m ³					Rs. 6,31,335.50
(10/14) Construction of un-reinforced P.C.C Pavement					
Qty. Wide T.M.B. P. 3					
418.14 m ³ @ Rs. 7299.50/m ³					Rs. 30,52,213.00
(11/8) Laying brick Soling layer On prepared Sub grade					
Qty. Wide T.M.B. P. 4					
517.50 m ² @ Rs. 497.94/m ²					Rs. 2,57,684.50
(12/16) Ordinary kiln burnt stone					
Qty. Wide T.M.B. P. 4					
1 No. @ Rs. 2571.39 each					Rs. 2571.39
(13/15) 200 mm. Stone					
Qty. Wide T.M.B. P. 4					
3 Nos. @ Rs. 690.88 each					Rs. 2072.64
(14/18) R.C.C. 1:1.5 grade boundary Pillar					
Qty. Wide T.M.B. P. 4					
13 Nos. @ Rs. 544.60 each					Rs. 7080.00
(15/20) Providing & Applying					

Continuation

C.O. Total Rs. 43,92,171.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2 Coats of Water based Emulsion Paint					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 4					
138.00 m ² @ Rs. 102.88/m ²					Rs. 14,197.28
(16/21) Providing & laying of hot applied thermoplastic compound					
Pound					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 4					
138.00 m ² @ Rs. 850.92/m ²					Rs. 1,17,427.36
(17/23) Providing & fixing of typic cap mm GSY information board					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 4					
1 No. @ Rs. 11,380.26 each					Rs. 11,380.26
(18/24) Providing & fixing of typical maintenance board					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 4					
1 No. @ Rs. 11,380.26 each					Rs. 11,380.26
(19/25) 600 mm equilateral triangle					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 4					
5 Nos. @ Rs. 3898.50 each					Rs. 19,492.50
(20/27) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 4					
2 Nos. @ Rs. 4485.57 each					Rs. 8,971.14
(21/28) 900 mm Side Octagon					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 4					
2 Nos. @ Rs. 8634.26 each					Rs. 17,268.52
					/

Continuation
C.O. Total Rs. 45,92,286.20

